
Council Information Pack
6 November 2014

Seating Plan

Proposed amendment to Motion 7c

Proposed amendment to Motion 7e

Proposed amendment to Motion 7e - background briefing note

Oral Questions 

Written Question and Answer 

1

Agenda Item 6

Page 1



2

Page 2



3
Page 3



o

o

o

o

4
Page 4



o

5
Page 5



Amendment to MOTION E 

Moved by Cllr Kevin Blencowe, Executive Councillor for Planning and Transport

Council recognises that

6
Page 6



BRIEFING NOTE FOR FULL COUNCIL

6 November 2014

Motion 7E Parking for Long Distance Coaches/Buses at Parkside/Parkers Piece

1.0 PURPOSE

2.0 KEY POINTS

7
Page 7



Council Meeting 6 November: Oral Questions

1) Councillor Dryden to the Leader

2) Councillor Avery to the Leader 

3) Councillor Blackhurst to the Executive Councillor for Housing

4) Councillor Tunnacliffe to the Executive Councillor for City Centre and Public 
Places

5) Councillor Catherine Smart to the Executive Councillor for Planning Policy 
and Transport 

6) Councillor Bick to the Executive Councillor for City Centre and Public 

Places

7) Councillor Pippas to the Executive Councillor for Planning Policy and 

Transport

8
Page 8



8) Councillor Tucker to the Executive Councillor for Planning Policy and 

Transport:

9) Councillor Baigent to the Executive Councillor for Housing

10) Councillor Moore to the Executive Councillor for Community, Arts and 

Recreation 

11) Councillor Cantrill to the Executive Councillor for Finance and Resources 

12) Councillor Roberts to the Executive Councillor for Community, Arts and 

Recreation

13) Councillor Austin to the Executive Councillor for City Centre and Public 
Places

 

9
Page 9



Written Question-Council 6 November 2014

Cllr Cantrill to the Exec Councillor for Finance and Resources. 

Please provide details of any motions or amendments presented to full council 
or any Budget proposals or Budget amendments presented to full council
relating to paying Cambridge City Council employees the living wage from 1st

January 2012 to 31st December 2013 (including details of the councillor 
bringing forward the item).

Council 24/5/12

  

Council 25/10/12

10
Page 10



11
Page 11



Resolved 

12
Page 12



Council 21/2/13

13
Page 13



Council 23/5/13

Living Wage 

14
Page 14


